
WB

6−10

5−10

4−10

3−10

2−10

1−10

1

10

210

310
W

/d
B

σ
  dσ

1/

ALEPH
Pythia 6.427 350
Pythia 6.427 370
Pythia 6.427 p0
Pythia 6.427 p2010

91.2 GeV ee */Z (Hadronic)γ

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 1

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 4

.1
.0

,  

(ALEPH_2004_I636645)

=91.2 GeV)
CMS

Wide jet broadening (E

0 0.1 0.2 0.3

WB

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
LE

P
H

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


